Change Order

No. 1
Date of Issuance: Effective Date:
Contract: FY2017 CURB REPAIR Owner: Owner's Project No.:
City of Lee’s Summit 40432472
Project: FY2017 CURB REPAIR Date of Contract:
Contractor: Phoenix Concrete and Underground L.L.C. Engineer's Project No.:
The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:
Description:
Addition of 1 area to the FY2017 Curb Repair Program
Attachments (list documents supporfing change):
Spread sheet of estimated quantities and map of the additional area for curb repalacement.
Increaase of 8.4%.
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: [ | Working days [X] Calendar days
Substantial completion (days or date): 90
$1,080,964.55 Ready for final payment (days or date): 120
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders
Change Orders No. to No. ” No. to No. -
Substantial completion (days):
$ Ready for final payment (days):
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date): 90
$1.080,964.55 Ready for final payment (days or date): 120
Increase of this Change Order: Increase of this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date): 14
$90.871.47 Ready for final payment (days or date): 14

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial completion (days or date): 104

$1,171,836.02 Ready for final payment (days or date): 134
RECW/ ACCEPTED: ACCE@: L\( /
By: & By: By: . —
EngineepAuthorized Signature) Owner (Authorized Signature) Contra}tor/(‘Authorizcd Signature)
Date: & 716 Date: Date: 9- 7-/L,

Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable):
Date:

EJCDC C-941 Change Order
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endersed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Page 1 of L




