
City of Lee's Summit FY2017 Curb Repair

CO-1 Pryor Meadows

Project Number 40432472

Change Order No.1

A B M

$20.55 $1,480.06 $2,327.81 $1,482.65 $8.79 $10.13

Area 1 Pryor Meadows 2003 3,400 3 0 5 884 136 $69,870.00 $19,623.79 $1,377.68 $90,871.47

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

3,400 3 0 5 884 136 0 $69,870.00 $19,623.79 $1,377.68 $90,871.47

Construction Estimate

Misc. Curb $ Ramp/  Sidewalk $
Driveway $ Area Total $

Year Built
 Curb LF

Ramps EA Sidewalk  

SF

Driveway 

Residential SF


